14  -  Shirt Dress Denim Woven Midi Straight 61044200 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

15  -  Blouson Tops Rayon Woven Regular 61062010 1.00 PCS 1,399.00 1,399.00 -839.40 2.50 13.99 2.50 13.99 0.00 0.00

15.00 32,785.00 -19,671.00 569.99 569.96 0.00

Sub Total : 32785

ItemDiscount : -19671

TaxAmount : 1139.96
Bill Amount : 14253.96

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Three And Paisa  Ninty Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.